Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

/99

For Official Use

Company Number

07139107

Diane Hummerston Limited

I/ We

Beverley Ellice Budsworth
West Point

501 Chester Road

Cld Trafford

Manchester

M16 9HU

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 23 December 2013

Signed 2

Date 08 January 2014

The Debt Advisor
West Point

501 Chester Road
Old Trafford
Manchester

M16 9HU

Ref D244218/BEB/MM/ELP

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For Offi cial Use
Insolvency Section Post Room

E\\\\\\\\l\\\\\\\ L

10/0112014 #1146
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Diane Hummerston Limited

on the 8 January 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name D\‘Pﬂ\gg “'\\Y\/\N\fﬁg{'@\x

Signed m —

—

Dated CES\ t \ {L("




Diane Hummerston Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 January 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets
Cash in Hand 537800 5,378 00
Insurance Refund 139 00 139 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

5,517 00

Slgnaturecm_ Date 'gl ( ( {L('



Diane Hummerston Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 January 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 551700
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 29500
29500
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,222 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
5,222 00
Estimated prescrnibed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,222 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,222 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,222 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 407 00
Employees 2,88Q 00
Directors Loan Account 47,948 00
Banks/Institutions 19,729 00
HMRC PAYE/NIC 371 00
HMRC VAT 3,916 00
Landlord 2,500 00
Business Rates 677 00
78,428 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {73,206 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {73,206 00)
Issued and called up capital
Crdinary Sharehalders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (73,207 00}

Signature m Date %l { ( l('('




8¢ 60 102 Aenuer go

£0 €102 1BATOS Sdl

i 10 ) 8fied

amneubig

voveL'sL Bupeto) sagu3 pi
000 107 57 ‘opishasiapy 100sald Hied UCIsaja0] ‘aue] 0910 2yl UOJSIaWWINK SUeI] SI 00HA
HNZ LY ‘uoiBuiep
¥€ 119 ‘1o 1o BWIRlNg '9SNOH UMO| MaN ‘S X0g Od 's@a1nag Janbayox] g siyauag (1punoy ybnolsog uoibullep 00MD
0z 8z DV1 GSYM ‘uojbuliepm ‘06 xog Od sann papun oond
ZLLL 730 | LAN ‘PeIaYSIIED ‘BnusAy Yyl4 ‘asnoH AIoiIA ‘asuan) pieD peaysales) $90IAI9G JUBYDIBW BUlLIEaNS 0039
SH9
0L 84 FYM ‘aliysayn ‘uojBuLuepy ‘UieasH UOPI0}S ‘PEOY UCPUOT H/ YoURIg UYIESH UOMHI0IS 9id YUEQ JSISUILISIAN |BUCHEN LOND
SH9
61 159'61 PYM “BJIysay ‘uojbuliep) ‘YlesH UopoolS 'PEOY UOPUOT ¥/ ‘YouBlg YIBaH UOI0IS Jld »ueq JajSUILRSSAA [eUCHEN 0ONO
S0 Le ZAl 299 ‘mobise|s 'pinewaquing ‘peoy s,00Uni 1S ‘9040 SJUNCODY (DIN/ZAVd) swolsnD g anuaray WH €0HO
B EZL'LS 10z $£7 ‘opisAasialy 1095814 ‘Hied u0}sa[a3] ‘aue ooIkod gl ugjsSIaWWny auel(] LOHD
ZL Gle'e avl 641 ._OOQ._mS_n_ Jmmbw sawer .wm_._oI Cm_mwm 100|4 G .m:o_wm._mno hocm>_ow:_ C.<>v SwoIsnDd g anusAsy WH Q0HD
GE G/ ZS| 6137 ‘121880137 “IBd SA0I0) ‘ABAA UBWIUR “apisAsuuidg ssauisng seo ysnug £09D
96 1. rv. ¥103 ‘uopuo 1ea)s sjebma L9 0)d SUCNBOIUNWILLOI3IB] Ysiug zodao
lv G rv. v1o3 ‘ucpuo 1988 ajebmsn | ojd suonesunwwodaie] ysug 108D
1268 ZS) 6137 191590197 ‘Hied 9A0IS) ‘ABpp UBWIUSY “apisApuuidg ssauisng seo ysnug 009D
00 005 dHL LYM 'uojBulbeps 19843 plog 0Z pajiwry sanunses NGV 00v0
3 sSsalppy aleN Aoy

si0})ipat9 Auedwosn - g
PajiWI] UoSIBWWNY auelq
JOSIAPY 1g3Q 8yl




